
Decathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

PVDT110mH400m100m

2022 (4/5 Jun) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.71 7.63 15.99 2.11 47.14 14.12 48.86 5.35 67.29

D1:4239
2015

Decathlon

2021 2021 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:21.88
2021 2021 2015 2021

2014

2021 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2457 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

XI International Meeting Arona Combined Events

3 May 1991

8115Marcus NILSSON1 SWE

767

11.43

774

6.83

1541

812

15.37

2353

785

1.98

3138

793

50.47

D1:3931

882

14.73

821

47.61

5634

941

5.10

6575

727

59.28

7302

813

4:19.83

D2:41844813

(1) (1) (1)(6) (4) (1)(2)(13) (14) (1)

(1) (1) (1)(6) (5) (4)(6)(15) (9)

DB+0.4+0.1+0.2

R: 3255 (2) J: 2500 (2) T: 2360 (1)

22 Apr 2000

7903Dario DESTER2 ITA

876

10.93

883

7.29

1759

703

13.58

2462

758

1.95

3220

924

47.70

D1:4144

920

14.43

621

37.85

5685

849

4.80

6534

687

56.61

7221

682

4:39.70

D2:37595064

(4) (3) (3)(1) (3) (13)(7)(3) (3) (11)

(3) (2) (3)(1) (1) (2)(3)(2) (2)

+0.40.0+0.5

R: 3402 (1) J: 2490 (4) T: 2011 (6)

3 Aug 1995

7812Gerson IZAGUIRRE3 VEN

865

10.98

866

7.22

1731

728

13.99

2459

785

1.98

3244

802

50.27

D1:4046

948

14.21

684

40.97

5678

880

4.90

6558

643

53.65

7201

611

4:51.35

D2:37664994

(3) (6) (6)(4) (1) (4)(2)(4) (4) (7)

(2) (4) (2)(3) (3) (3)(2)(3) (3)

+0.40.0+0.5

R: 3226 (4) J: 2531 (1) T: 2055 (3)

30 Jul 1994

7736Felipe Vinicius dos SANTOS4 BRA

942

10.64

893

7.33

1835

704

13.60

2539

785

1.98

3324

774

50.88

D1:4098

946

14.22

671

40.33

5715

819

4.70

6534

678

56.02

7212

524

5:06.38

D2:36385044

(5) (4) (11)(8) (2) (7)(2)(1) (1) (10)

(3) (3) (4)(2) (2) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DB +0.4+0.3+0.5

R: 3186 (5) J: 2497 (3) T: 2053 (4)

30 May 2002

7550Andreu BOIX5 ESP

808

11.24

886

7.30

1694

605

11.97

2299

813

2.01

3112

848

49.28

D1:3960

881

14.74

657

39.65

5498

790

4.60

6288

564

48.32

6852

698

4:37.21

D2:35904841

(6) (9) (2)(2) (5) (9)(1)(8) (2) (16)

(6) (6) (6)(4) (4) (5)(7)(5) (12)

+0.40.0+0.1

R: 3235 (3) J: 2489 (5) T: 1826 (10)

11 May 2000

7536Jorge DÁVILA6 ESP

836

11.11

826

7.05

1662

712

13.74

2374

731

1.92

3105

835

49.57

D1:3940

781

15.58

671

40.32

5392

910

5.00

6302

663

54.98

6965

571

4:58.11

D2:35964721

(2) (5) (9)(3) (12) (8)(8)(6) (9) (9)

(5) (5) (5)(5) (7) (7)(8)(6) (6)

+0.20.0+0.1

R: 3023 (7) J: 2467 (6) T: 2046 (5)

4 Feb 2002

7209José SAN PASTOR7 ESP

804

11.26

788

6.89

1592

741

14.21

2333

653

1.83

2986

705

52.45

D1:3691

869

14.84

704

41.92

5264

702

4.30

5966

689

56.73

6655

554

5:00.97

D2:35184560

(9) (2) (10)(12) (8) (3)(14)(9) (12) (5)

(8) (7) (7)(10) (9) (8)(11)(11) (11)

-0.2+2.1+0.1

R: 2932 (8) J: 2143 (10) T: 2134 (2)

7 Jan 1995

7008Adolfo SAINZ-MAZA8 ESP

755

11.49

799

6.94

1554

655

12.80

2209

705

1.89

2914

723

52.04

D1:3637

846

15.03

644

38.99

5127

760

4.50

5887

534

46.28

6421

587

4:55.31

D2:33714483

(8) (11) (8)(10) (10) (11)(12)(14) (11) (14)

(9) (9) (9)(11) (10) (10)(13)(13) (14)

+0.40.0+0.2

R: 2911 (9) J: 2264 (8) T: 1833 (9)

21 Dec 1992

6986Sander MAES9 BEL

744

11.54

866

7.22

1610

755

14.44

2365

785

1.98

3150

722

52.06

D1:3872

881

14.74

680

40.74

5433

562

3.80

5995

550

47.36

6545

441

5:21.74

D2:31144753

(12) (10) (13)(11) (5) (5)(2)(16) (4) (4)

(7) (8) (11)(7) (6) (6)(5)(10) (7)

+0.4+0.7+0.1

R: 2788 (12) J: 2213 (9) T: 1985 (7)

9 Jan 1988

6916Javier PÉREZ10 ESP

721

11.65

830

7.07

1551

677

13.16

2228

653

1.83

2881

663

53.45

D1:3544

881

14.74

545

34.06

4970

790

4.60

5760

522

45.49

6282

634

4:47.40

D2:33724425

(6) (12) (5)(13) (5) (14)(14)(17) (7) (12)

(10) (10) (8)(12) (11) (11)(14)(14) (13)

+0.40.0+0.2

R: 2899 (11) J: 2273 (7) T: 1744 (11)

23 Aug 2002

6629Francisco GÓMEZ11 ESP

661

11.95

693

6.48

1354

637

12.51

1991

731

1.92

2722

605

54.85

D1:3327

829

15.17

650

39.28

4806

702

4.30

5508

602

50.89

6110

519

5:07.14

D2:33024156

(9) (7) (12)(14) (11) (10)(8)(18) (16) (15)

(11) (11) (10)(14) (13) (12)(15)(17) (17)

+0.40.0+0.2

R: 2614 (13) J: 2126 (11) T: 1889 (8)

20 Jan 1999

6532Juan Manuel HERNÁNDEZ12 ESP

786

11.34

668

6.37

1454

562

11.26

2016

679

1.86

2695

775

50.87

D1:3470

735

15.98

512

32.42

4717

645

4.10

5362

566

48.44

5928

604

4:52.43

D2:30624205

(11) (8) (7)(7) (13) (15)(13)(12) (17) (18)

(12) (12) (12)(13) (12) (13)(16)(16) (16)

-0.20.0+0.1

R: 2900 (10) J: 1992 (12) T: 1640 (13)

4 Mar 2001

6353Owen BEUCKENS13 NED

801

11.27

814

7.00

1615

580

11.56

2195

731

1.92

2926

798

50.37

D1:3724

869

14.84

633

38.46

5226

0

NH

5226

450

40.52

5676

677

4:40.56

D2:26294593

(13) (4)(5) (8) (12)(8)(10) (10) (17)

(13) (13) (13)(9) (8) (9)(12)(8) (15)

+0.4-0.7+0.1

R: 3145 (6) J: 1545 (14) T: 1663 (12)

15 Jun 1999

DNFLorenzo NAIDON ITA

854

11.03

847

7.14

1701

675

13.13

2376

627

1.80

3003

743

51.59

D1:3746

0

DNF

677

40.63

4423

DNS

3746

(9) (6)(16)(5) (6) (13)

(8) (14) (14)(10)(4) (5)

+0.4-0.1+0.5

R: 1597 (14) J: 1474 (15) T: 1352 (15)

6 Aug 1992

DNFMathias BRUGGER GER

832

11.13

788

6.89

1620

773

14.73

2393

785

1.98

3178

0

DNF

D1:3178

DNS(2)(7) (12) (3)

(15)(4)(7) (4)

0.0+0.5

R: 832 (16) J: 1573 (13) T: 773 (17)

16 May 1998

DNFJannis WOLF GER

899

10.83

713

6.57

1612

734

14.10

2346

731

1.92

3077

DNS(8)(2) (15) (6)

(9)(9) (10)

0.0+0.5

R: 899 (15) J: 1444 (16) T: 734 (18)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

2022 (4/5 Jun) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.71 7.63 15.99 2.11 47.14 14.12 48.86 5.35 67.29

D1:4239
2015

Decathlon

2021 2021 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:21.88
2021 2021 2015 2021

2014

2021 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2457 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

XI International Meeting Arona Combined Events

26 Dec 1994

DNFAndrew MURPHY GBR

801

11.27

264

4.35

1065

716

13.80

1781

0

NH

1781

0

DNF

D1:1781

0

DNF

740

43.69

2521

DNS

1781

(2)(10) (18) (8)

(18) (18) (17)(18)(18) (18)

+0.40.0+0.1

R: 801 (17) J: 264 (18) T: 1456 (14)

16 Feb 1996

DNFAxel HUBERT FRA

748

11.52

828

7.06

1576

785

14.92

2361

DNS(15) (8) (2)

(12) (8)

0.0+0.5

R: 748 (18) J: 828 (17) T: 785 (16)

8634Ideal Decathlon 10.64 7.33 15.37 2.01 47.70 14.21 47.61 5.10 59.28 4:19.83
942 893 812 813 924 948 821 941 727 813

1835 2647 3460 D1: 4384 5332 6153 7094 7821 D2: 4250R: 3627 J: 2647 T: 2360
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